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Road Sections Key Map
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Public Modified Boulevard with Raised Median
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FIGURE 16
Public Modified Boulevard with Intermittent Turn Lane
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FIGURE 17
Public Modified Light Collector with No Median
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FIGURE 18
Modified Light Collector with Reduced Shoulder
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FIGURE 19
Public Residential Collector
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FIGURE 20
Public Modified Residential Collector

Newland Sierra Specific Plan

C2



Newland Sierra Specific Plan 

2 – Specific Plan Summary 2-32 

 

INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 
  



HILLSIDE

SUMMIT

MESA

KNOLL

TOWN
CENTER

VALLEY

TERRACES

S a
rv

er
 La

ne

B2

B2

B2

C2
D2

C2

C2

E2

A1

 G

E1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1D4

A2

C1

F2

Deer Springs Rd

M
esa Rock Road

skaO niwT oT
daoR yellaV

Camino Mayor

C1

C1

C2

B1

B1

D3

F1

D2

2% 2% 2%2%

56’

36’

Right of Way

Curb to Curb

12’

10’
Parkway

5’5’ 6’
ShoulderLandscape LandscapeShoulderWalk

10’
Parkway

12’
Travel LaneTravel Lane Walk

6’ 5’ 5’

FIGURE 21
Public Residential Road
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FIGURE 22
Public Modified Residential Road
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FIGURE 23
Public Modified Residential Road with Parkway
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